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(1) MEETING OF TECHNICAL EXPERTS ON PRIORITY AREAS FOR STRENGTHENING IMPLEMENTATION OF THE 
GLOBAL STRATEGY TO REDUCE THE HARMFUL USE OF ALCOHOL, 17-18 DECEMBER 2019 
(2) MEETING OF TECHNICAL EXPERTS ON PUBLIC HEALTH RESPONSES TO PUBLIC HEALTH RISKS ASSOCIATED WITH 
CANNABIS USE AND CANNABIS USE DISORDERS, 18-20 DECEMBER 2019 
VENUE:  SALLE B, WHO HEADQUARTERS, GENEVA, SWITZERLAND 
 
 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

1. Ali, Dr Robert 
36a Cooper Place 
Beaumont, Adelaide 
South Australia 
Australia 
Tel: +61 (0) 8-83382742 
Email: robert.ali@adelaide.edu.au  

2. Assanangkornchai, Dr Sawitri 
Associate Professor of Psychiatry, Epidemiology Unit 
Faculty of Medicine 
Prince of Songkla University 
Songkla 
Thailand 
Email: savitree.a@psu.ac.th  

3. Babor, Dr Tom 
University of Connecticut 
School of Medicine 
Department of Community Medicine and Health Care 
263 Farmington Avenue 
Farmington, Connecticut 
USA 
Tel : +1 860-679-5481  
Email: babor@uchc.edu  

4. Brands, Dr Bruna* 
Centre for Addiction and Mental Health (CAMH) 
33 Russell Street / Room T420  
Toronto, Ontario M5S 2S1 
Canada  
Tel: +1 416 535 8501 Ext: 36860 
Email: Bruna.Brands@camh.ca  
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5. Casswell, Prof Sally 
Director 
SHORE (Centre for Social and Health Outcomes Research and Evaluation) 
Massey University 
Auckland 
New Zealand 
Tel: 64-9-366-6136 
Email: S.Casswell@massey.ac.nz  

6. Hall, Dr Wayne (by teleconference) 
Director and Professor 
Centre for Youth Substance Abuse 
The University of Queensland 
Herston, Queensland 
Australia 
Tel: (+61-7) 3365-5246  
Email : w.hall@uq.edu.au  

7. Hao, Dr Wei 
Mental Health Institute 
Second Xiangya Hospital 
Central South University 
139 Renmin Middle Road 
Changsha, Hunan 
China 
Tel: +86-731-85292156  
Email : weihao57@gmail.com  

8. Hoch, Dr Eva* 
Lead Psychologist / Head 
Cannabinoid Research and Treatment Group 
Clinic and Policlinic of Psychiatry and Psychotherapy 
Clinic of Ludwig-Maximilian-University Munich 
Campus City Centre 
Nußbaumstr. 7, 80336 Munich 
Tel: +49 (0)89 4400 55 382 
E-Mail: eva.hoch@med.uni-muenchen.de 

9. Huestis, Dr Marilyn*  
The Lambert Center for the Study of Medicinal Cannabis and Hemp 
Institute for Emerging Health Profession 
Thomas Jefferson University 
Philadelphia PA 19107 
USA 
Email: marilyn.huestis@gmail.com  

10. Krupitsky, Dr Eugeny  
Vice-Director, Research and Head, Department of Addictions 
Bekhterev National Medical Research Center for Psychiatry and Neurology 
Bekhtereva street, 3, St. Petersburg, 192019 
Russian Federation 
Tel.: +7-812-670-0255 
Email: kruenator@gmail.com; kruenator@rambler.ru  
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11. Medina-Mora, Dr Maria Elena 
Instituto Nacional de Psiquiatria 
Ramon dela Fuente Muniz 
Calz. México-Xochimilco 101 
Col. San Lorenzo Huipulco 
Deleg. Tlalpan, Mexico DF 14370  
Mexico 
Tel: 56-552-811  
Email : metmmora@gmail.com; medinam@imp.edu.mx  

12. Moskalewicz, Dr Jacek 
Department of Studies on Alcoholism & Drug Dependence  
Institute of Psychiatry & Neurology  
9 Sobieskiego Str.  
PL-02-957 Warsaw 
Poland 
Tel: (+48-22) 4582784 
Email: moskalew@ipin.edu.pl  

13. Murthy, Dr Pratima  
Professor and Head 
Department of Psychiatry 
National Institute of Mental Health and Neurosciences 
Bangalore 560029 
India  
Email: pratimamurthy@gmail.com  

14. Obot, Dr Isidore S  
Professor & Head 
Department of Psychology, University of Uyo 
Director, Centre for Research and Information on Substance Abuse (CRISA) 
P.O. Box 4230, University Post Office 
Uyo 
Nigeria 
Tel: +234 703 940 8945 
E-mail: obotis@gmail.com; iobot@crisanet.org  

15. Pacula, Dr Rosalie Mae* 
Elizabeth Garrett Chair in Health Policy, Economics & Law 
Professor of Health Policy and Management  
Sol Price School of Public Policy  
Schaeffer Center for Health Policy & Economics  
University of Southern California 
635 Downey Way, VPD 514J 
Los Angeles, CA 90089-3333 
USA 
Tel: +1 213-821-8887 
Email: rmp_302@usc.edu 
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16. Parry, Dr Charles 
Director 
Alcohol, Tobacco & Other Drug Research Unit (Room C201) 
South African Medical Research Council 
South Africa 
Tel : +27-21-9380992  
Email : cparry@mrc.ac.za 

17. Pechansky, Professor Flavio 
Department of Psychiatry 
Federal University of Rio Grande do Sul 
Director of the Center for Drug and Alcohol Research 
Porto Alegre 
Brazil 
Tel: (55-51) 3359-6472  
Email: flaviopechansky@gmail.com  / www.cpad.org.br  

18. Room, Dr Robin 
Director 
Centre for Alcohol Policy Research 
La Trobe University 
215 Franklin St. 
Melbourne, Victoria 
Australia 
Tel: +61-3-9479-8780 
Email: R.Room@latrobe.edu.au  

19. Scafato, Professor Emanuele  
Director 
National Centre for Epidemiology, Surveillance and Health Promotion (CNESPS)  
Istituto Superiore di Sanita 
Viale Regina Elena, 299  
Rome 00161 
Italy  
E-mail: emanuele.scafato@iss.it  

20. Toufiq, Professor Jallal* 
Director  
Ar razi University Psychiatric Hospital 
Rue Bnou Rochd 
Salé, 11005 
Morocco 
Tel. cel +212661289421; +212661223060;  
Email: jtoufiq@yahoo.fr  

21. Weisner, Dr Constance 
Professor 
Department of Psychiatry and Langley Porter Psychiatric Institute 
University of California, San Francisco 
401 Parnassus Ave., 
San Francisco 
California 94143-0984 
USA 
Email: conniew@lppi.ucsf.edu  
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22. Weiss, Dr Susan* 
Director 
Division of Extramural Research  
National Institute on Drug Abuse 
6001 Executive Boulevard 
Bethesda, Maryland 20892 
USA 
Tel: +1 301 443-6480 
Email: sweiss@nida.nih.gov  

23. Zobel, Dr Frank*  
Deputy Director 
Addiction Switzerland 
Av. Louis-Ruchonnet 14 
Case postale 870 
CH-1001 Lausanne 
Tel: +41 21 321 29 60 
Email: fzobel@addictionsuisse.ch  

 
 
United Nations agencies and other international organizations 

24. Campello, Ms Giovanna*  
Officer-in-Charge 
Prevention, Treatment & Rehabilitation Section 
United Nations Office on Drugs and Crime 
P.O. Box 500 
1400 Vienna 
Austria  
Tel.: (43 1) 26060 5551 
Email: giovanna.campello@unodc.org  

25. Hughes, Dr Brendan*  
European Monitoring Centre for Drugs and Drug Addiction (EMCDDA) 
Praça Europa 1, Cais do Sodré  
1249-289 Lisbon 
Portugal 
Email: Brendan.Hughes@emcdda.europa.eu   

26. Niaz, Mr Kamran*  
Epidemiologist 
Drug Research Section 
Research and Trend Analysis Branch 
United Nations Office on Drugs and Crime 
P O Box 500 
1400 Vienna 
Austria 
Tel: +43 1 26060 5624 
Email: kamran.niaz@un.org  
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WHO Secretariat 

27. Kestel, Dr Dévora 
Director 
Department of Mental Health and Substance Use  
WHO headquarters 
Email:  kesteld@who.int  

28. Poznyak, Dr Vladimir  
Coordinator 
Alcohol, Drugs and Addictive Behaviours 
Department of Mental Health and Substance Use  
WHO headquarters 
Email:  poznyakv@who.int  

29. Carragher, Dr Natacha  
Consultant 
Alcohol, Drugs and Addictive Behaviours 
Department of Mental Health and Substance Use  
WHO headquarters 
Email: carragnat@who.int  

30. Fleischmann, Dr Alexandra 
Scientist 
Alcohol, Drugs and Addictive Behaviours 
Department of Mental Health and Substance Use  
WHO headquarters 
Email:  fleischmanna@who.int  

31. Forte, Dr Gilles* 
Coordinator  
Essential Medicines and Health Products 
Email: forteg@who.int   

32. Goldnadel Monteiro, Dr Maristela 
Senior Advisor 
Alcohol and Substance Abuse 
WHO Regional Office for the Americas 
Email: monteirm@paho.org   

33. Grove, Dr John 
Director 
Quality Norms and Standards 
WHO headquarters 
Email: grovej@who.int  
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34. Jernigan, Dr David  
Professor / WHO Consultant 
Boston University School of Public Health 
172 Kimball Ave, Unit 4B  
Revere, Massachusetts 02151  
USA 
Tel: +1 2023022342 
E-mail: dhjern@bu.edu 

35. Jorge dos Santos Ferreira Borges Bigot, Mrs Ana Carina 
Programme Manager  
Alcohol and Illicit Drugs 
WHO Regional Office for Europe 
Email:  ferreiraborgesc@who.int   

36. Krupchanka, Dr Dzmitry 
Medical Officer 
Alcohol, Drugs and Addictive Behaviours 
Department of Mental Health and Substance Use  
WHO headquarters 
Email: krupchankad@who.int  

37. Long, Dr Jiang 
Consultant 
Alcohol, Drugs and Addictive Behaviours 
Department of Mental Health and Substance Use  
WHO headquarters 
Email:  longj@who.int  

38. Rekve, Mr Dag 
Senior Technical Officer 
Alcohol, Drugs and Addictive Behaviours 
Department of Mental Health and Substance Use  
WHO headquarters 
Email: rekved@who.int 

39. Vandendyck, Mr Martin 
Technical Lead  
Mental Health and Substance Abuse 
WHO Regional Office for the Western Pacific 
Email:  mvandendyck@who.int   
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